PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL

Run Date:07/19/18 05:13 PM

0001 02

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Treasurer Commissioner
(VOTE FOR) 1
Cindy Pearce
Hilda Zimmerly.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

City of LaBelle
July 17, 2018
Official Results

TOTAL VOTES % VBM

1,324
155
0

11.73

77 49.68

78 50.32
0
0

29
31

EV

36
34

ED

12
13

Report EL30A Page 0001-01



PREC ﬁEPORT-GROUP DETAIL

Run Date:07/19/18 05:13 PM

0002 03

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Treasurer Commissioner
(VOTE FOR) 1
Cindy Pearce
Hilda Zimmerly.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

City of LaBelle
July 17, 2018
Official Results

TOTAL VOTES % VBM

715
73
0

10.21

36 49.32

37 50.68
0
0

18
13

EV

O O N0

ED
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