

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL

City of LaBelle  
July 17, 2018  
Official Results

Report EL30A Page 0001-01

Run Date:07/19/18 05:13 PM

0001 02

	TOTAL	VOTES	%	VBM	EV	ED
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	1,324					
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	155			60	70	25
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK	0			0	0	0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		11.71				
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK						

Treasurer Commissioner  
(VOTE FOR) 1

Cindy Pearce	77	49.68	29	36	12
Hilda Zimmerly.	78	50.32	31	34	13
Over Votes	0		0	0	0
Under Votes	0		0	0	0

Run Date:07/19/18 05:13 PM

0002 03

	TOTAL VOTES	%	VBM	EV	ED
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . .	715				
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL . . . . .	73		31	16	26
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. . . . .	0		0	0	0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . .		10.21			
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK . . . . .					

## Treasurer Commissioner

(VOTE FOR) 1

Cindy Pearce . . . . .	36	49.32	18	9	9
Hilda Zimmerly. . . . .	37	50.68	13	7	17
Over Votes . . . . .	0		0	0	0
Under Votes . . . . .	0		0	0	0